Turniere

fortlaufende Nummer
1

Uk, WN

BGH SchloBBparkturniere

Turnierart
1. Horner BGH-SchloBparkturnier
2. Horner BGH-SchloRparkturnier
3. Horner BGH-Schlof3parkturnier
4. Horner BGH-SchloRparkturnier / Mannschaftscup
5. Horner BGH-SchlofBparkturnier
6. Horner BGH-SchloRparkturnier

Datum
09.08.2008
20.09.2009
17.10.2010
21.08.2011
15.08.2013
25.06.2017

Summe

Anzahl Starter
20
30
39
40
25
12
154



